Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Superintendent

Sen. Dir. School & Dist. Suprt
Education Specialist
Education Specialist
Education Specialist
Education Specialist

Coord Teacher Development
Administrative Assistant
Data Systems Specialist

Dir. Curriculum & Instruction
Program Assistant |lI
Program Assistant Il

Program Assistant lll

Other Classified Extra Duty
Extra Duty

Rehabilitation Specialist

Program Assistant Ill

K-12 Education Entity

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Department

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Total Wages

$147,866

$127,667

$91,532

$86,795

$86,795

$81,421

$76,315

$67,434

$66,092

$50,575

$49,536

$31,103

$23,808

$18,484

$17,793

$17,079

$12,229

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,193

$29,252

$28,782

$28,000

$28,000

$27,893

$26,251

$20,676

$26,007

$15,012

$22,875

$12,800

$11,695

$3,054

$0

$3,277

$5,458



Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Program Assistant |l

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$11,850

$11,470

$11,361

$10,125

$9,000

$9,000

$7,388

$6,750

$5,625

$5,625

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$4,500

$4,350

$4,088

$4,050

$3,890

$0

$1,867

$0

$1,648

$0

$0

$1,212

$366

$915

$915

$0

$769

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,785



Certificated Superv & Adm Sal

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Certificated Superv & Adm Sal

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Extra Duty

Clerical & Admin Extra Duty

Other Classified Extra Duty

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Lake County Office of
Education

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

Educational Services

$3,750

$3,150

$3,150

$3,025

$2,925

$2,250

$2,250

$1,875

$1,650

$1,481

$973

$819

$750

$399

$88

$610

$538

$0

$517

$0

$366

$0

$305

$268

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



