Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superintendent		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$147,866	\$38,193
Sen. Dir. School & Dist. Suprt		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$127,667	\$29,252
Education Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$91,532	\$28,782
Education Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$86,795	\$28,000
Education Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$86,795	\$28,000
Education Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$81,421	\$27,893
Coord Teacher Development		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$76,315	\$26,251
Administrative Assistant		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$67,434	\$20,676
Data Systems Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$66,092	\$26,007
Dir. Curriculum & Instruction		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$50,575	\$15,012
Program Assistant III		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$49,536	\$22,875
Program Assistant II		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$31,103	\$12,800
Program Assistant III		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$23,808	\$11,695
Other Classified Extra Duty		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$18,484	\$3,054
Extra Duty		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$17,793	\$0
Rehabilitation Specialist		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$17,079	\$3,277
Program Assistant III		Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$12,229	\$5,458

Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,850	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,470	\$1,867
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$11,361	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$10,125	\$1,648
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$9,000	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$9,000	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$7,388	\$1,212
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$6,750	\$366
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$5,625	\$915
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$5,625	\$915
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,500	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,500	\$769
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,500	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,500	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,350	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,088	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$4,050	\$0
Program Assistant II	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,890	\$1,785

Certificated Superv & Adm Sal	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,750	\$610
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,150	\$538
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,150	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$3,025	\$517
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$2,925	\$0
Certificated Superv & Adm Sal	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$2,250	\$366
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$2,250	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$1,875	\$305
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$1,650	\$268
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$1,481	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$973	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$819	\$0
Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$750	\$0
Clerical & Admin Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$399	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lake County Office of Education	Educational Services	\$88	\$0